
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate - 1000m

05 August 2023 - 11:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.53
(0:13.49)

0:45.04
(0:11.37)

0:33.67
(0:11.39)

0:22.28
(0:10.79)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DEVASTATING 6 68.3 0:10.67 0:58.53 [1] 0:44.91 [2] 0:33.41 [2] 0:22.16 [2] 0:11.49 [1] 0:58.53 0:33.41

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.50) (0:11.25) (0:10.67) (0:11.49)

2 1 MAXIMUM VORTEX 4 67.8 0:10.80 0:58.73 [2] 0:45.24 [1] 0:33.87 [1] 0:22.48 [1] 0:11.68 [2] 1.16L 0:33.87 -2

Matthew Palmer 400m 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:10.80) (0:11.68)

3 8 RAINBOW CONNECTION 5 68.8 0:10.60 0:58.86 [3] 0:44.63 [7] 0:33.20 [7] 0:21.99 [7] 0:11.39 [7] 1.95L 0:33.20 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.43) (0:11.21) (0:10.60) (0:11.39)

4 9 RUBY CHICKS 2 67.7 0:10.81 0:58.90 [4] 0:45.04 [4] 0:33.54 [4] 0:22.40 [3] 0:11.59 [3] 2.15L 0:33.54 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.50) (0:11.14) (0:10.81) (0:11.59)

5 2 NASHIRA 10 69.6 0:10.50 0:58.91 [5] 0:44.55 [8] 0:33.20 [8] 0:21.95 [8] 0:11.45 [6] 2.2L 0:33.20 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.35) (0:11.25) (0:10.50) (0:11.45)

6 5 ARCARIUS 1 68.9 0:10.74 0:59.01 [6] 0:45.27 [3] 0:33.81 [3] 0:22.39 [4] 0:11.65 [4] 2.83L 0:33.81 -4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.46) (0:11.42) (0:10.74) (0:11.65)

7 10 WISH I HAD 9 68.9 0:10.61 0:59.08 [7] 0:44.98 [5] 0:33.59 [6] 0:22.27 [6] 0:11.66 [5] 3.22L 0:33.59 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.32) (0:10.61) (0:11.66)

8 3 NORD LYON 8 67.1 0:10.85 0:59.29 [8] 0:45.16 [6] 0:33.80 [5] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.74 [8] 4.48L 0:33.80 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.21) (0:10.85) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Hard To Say (#7), Park Avenue (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2200m

05 August 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:22.00
(0:16.76)

2:05.24
(0:12.72)

1:52.52
(0:13.15)

1:39.37
(0:13.28)

1:26.09
(0:13.03)

1:13.06
(0:12.93)

1:00.13
(0:12.92)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 OTYRAR 3 65.8 0:11.20 2:22.00 [1] 2:04.35 [4] 1:51.53 [5] 1:38.52 [5] 1:25.37 [5] 1:12.55 [5] 0:59.60 [5] 0:34.81

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.65) (0:12.82) (0:13.01) (0:13.15) (0:12.82) (0:12.95) (0:12.93)

2 7 MUBARIZ 6 63.0 0:11.55 2:22.51 [2] 2:05.75 [1] 1:53.03 [1] 1:39.88 [1] 1:26.60 [1] 1:13.57 [1] 1:00.64 [1] 0:35.86 -5

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:16.76) (0:12.72) (0:13.15) (0:13.28) (0:13.03) (0:12.93) (0:12.92)

3 5 SHAMELESS MISS 2 63.7 0:11.63 2:22.62 [3] 2:05.26 [3] 1:52.47 [3] 1:39.39 [4] 1:26.19 [4] 1:13.43 [2] 1:00.54 [3] 0:35.92 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.36) (0:12.79) (0:13.08) (0:13.20) (0:12.76) (0:12.89) (0:12.76)

4 6 MIRANN 1 63.7 0:11.44 2:22.64 [4] 2:05.53 [2] 1:52.75 [2] 1:39.66 [2] 1:26.49 [2] 1:13.43 [3] 1:00.57 [2] 0:35.82 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:17.11) (0:12.78) (0:13.09) (0:13.17) (0:13.06) (0:12.86) (0:12.90)

5 1 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 5 64.3 0:11.49 2:22.70 [5] 2:05.02 [5] 1:52.38 [4] 1:39.51 [3] 1:26.43 [3] 1:13.33 [4] 1:00.47 [4] 0:35.65 +0

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:17.68) (0:12.64) (0:12.87) (0:13.08) (0:13.10) (0:12.86) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Kirkeby (#2), United Nations (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2200m

05 August 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.21
(0:11.86)

0:35.35
(0:11.55)

0:23.80
(0:11.50)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 OTYRAR 3 65.8 0:11.20 0:46.67 [5] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.30 [1] 2:22.00 0:34.81

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.31) (0:11.20) (0:12.30)

2 7 MUBARIZ 6 63.0 0:11.55 0:47.72 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.60 [3] 3.03L 0:35.86 -5

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.86) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:12.60)

3 5 SHAMELESS MISS 2 63.7 0:11.63 0:47.78 [2] 0:35.92 [2] 0:24.28 [3] 0:12.65 [4] 3.67L 0:35.92 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.64) (0:11.63) (0:12.65)

4 6 MIRANN 1 63.7 0:11.44 0:47.67 [3] 0:35.82 [3] 0:24.38 [2] 0:12.76 [2] 3.76L 0:35.82 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:11.85) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:12.76)

5 1 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 5 64.3 0:11.49 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.16 [5] 0:12.44 [5] 4.14L 0:35.65 +0

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.72) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Kirkeby (#2), United Nations (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: NATIONAL JOCKEYS CELEBRATION DAY QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

05 August 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.37
(0:13.87)

0:59.50
(0:12.37)

0:47.13
(0:12.68)

0:34.45
(0:11.69)

0:22.76
(0:11.10)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ACRES AWAY 3 67.9 0:10.82 1:13.37 [1] 0:59.10 [5] 0:46.62 [5] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.35 [4] 0:11.53 [2] 1:13.37 0:34.03

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:12.48) (0:12.59) (0:11.68) (0:10.82) (0:11.53)

2 2 KITRI 1 67.0 0:10.99 1:13.44 [2] 0:59.33 [2] 0:46.74 [4] 0:34.14 [3] 0:22.50 [3] 0:11.51 [4] 0.42L 0:34.14 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:12.59) (0:12.60) (0:11.64) (0:10.99) (0:11.51)

3 4 CRIMSON WARNING 4 66.1 0:11.10 1:13.58 [3] 0:59.71 [1] 0:47.34 [1] 0:34.66 [1] 0:22.97 [1] 0:11.87 [1] 1.21L 0:34.66 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:12.37) (0:12.68) (0:11.69) (0:11.10) (0:11.87)

4 3 TANGO FEVER 2 66.1 0:10.99 1:13.65 [4] 0:59.53 [3] 0:47.24 [2] 0:34.60 [2] 0:22.76 [2] 0:11.77 [3] 1.61L 0:34.60 +6

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:12.29) (0:12.64) (0:11.84) (0:10.99) (0:11.77)

5 8 TORQUE ABOUT MAGIC 5 67.0 0:10.94 1:13.94 [5] 0:59.65 [6] 0:47.28 [3] 0:34.61 [4] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.95 [5] 3.34L 0:34.61 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:12.37) (0:12.67) (0:11.72) (0:10.94) (0:11.95)

6 6 ALLOW ME 8 65.9 0:11.09 1:13.96 [6] 0:59.76 [4] 0:47.19 [6] 0:34.63 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.83 [6] 3.43L 0:34.63 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:12.57) (0:12.56) (0:11.71) (0:11.09) (0:11.83)

7 7 OMILANA 7 66.2 0:11.14 1:14.62 [7] 1:00.11 [7] 0:47.78 [7] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.34 [7] 7.36L 0:35.13 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:12.33) (0:12.65) (0:11.65) (0:11.14) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Watchguard (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1000m

05 August 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.70
(0:12.96)

0:44.74
(0:10.67)

0:34.07
(0:11.17)

0:22.90
(0:10.90)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DALAVIN 2 69.3 0:10.64 0:57.70 [1] 0:43.93 [7] 0:33.29 [7] 0:22.43 [7] 0:11.47 [7] 0:57.70 0:33.29

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.64) (0:10.86) (0:10.96) (0:11.47)

2 6 HOLD ON HONEY 7 70.3 0:10.81 0:57.82 [2] 0:44.82 [2] 0:34.01 [2] 0:23.02 [1] 0:12.12 [1] 0.68L 0:34.01 +3

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.81) (0:10.99) (0:10.90) (0:12.12)

3 8 JEMELDI 3 69.0 0:10.73 0:57.87 [3] 0:44.34 [5] 0:33.50 [5] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.86 [2] 0.99L 0:33.50 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 400m (0:13.53) (0:10.84) (0:10.91) (0:10.73) (0:11.86)

4 10 MUSCHIALLI 10 69.8 0:10.61 0:57.90 [4] 0:43.89 [9] 0:33.28 [8] 0:22.64 [6] 0:11.83 [3] 1.12L 0:33.28 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 800m (0:14.01) (0:10.61) (0:10.64) (0:10.81) (0:11.83)

5 4 SHAMROCK LU 1 70.2 0:10.65 0:58.23 [5] 0:44.77 [4] 0:34.12 [4] 0:23.13 [4] 0:12.16 [5] 3.11L 0:34.12 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.65) (0:10.99) (0:10.97) (0:12.16)

6 7 KASINOVA KID 6 69.0 0:10.67 0:58.31 [6] 0:44.60 [6] 0:33.93 [6] 0:23.06 [5] 0:12.24 [6] 3.57L 0:33.93 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.67) (0:10.87) (0:10.82) (0:12.24)

7 3 DITMAS 8 68.6 0:10.78 0:58.43 [7] 0:44.50 [8] 0:33.72 [9] 0:22.77 [9] 0:11.96 [9] 4.3L 0:33.72 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.78) (0:10.95) (0:10.81) (0:11.96)

8 9 KAT CHINNA 4 69.2 0:10.71 0:58.49 [8] 0:45.17 [3] 0:34.46 [3] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 4.63L 0:34.46 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:12.42)

9 5 BEL ACADEMY 5 68.0 0:10.67 0:59.65 [9] 0:46.69 [1] 0:36.02 [1] 0:24.82 [2] 0:13.41 [8] 11.46L 0:36.02 +0

Raymond Spokes 800m 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.67) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:13.41)

Scratched: Superare (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

05 August 2023 - 13:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.45
(0:13.52)

0:57.93
(0:11.71)

0:46.22
(0:11.89)

0:34.33
(0:11.59)

0:22.74
(0:11.04)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BUBBA'S BAY 3 66.6 0:11.04 1:11.45 [1] 0:57.88 [2] 0:46.22 [1] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.74 [1] 0:11.70 [1] 1:11.45 0:34.33

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.70)

2 5 FIELD WIRI 1 68.4 0:10.85 1:11.80 [2] 0:57.76 [6] 0:46.11 [6] 0:34.21 [6] 0:22.72 [5] 0:11.87 [5] 2.05L 0:34.21 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.65) (0:11.90) (0:11.49) (0:10.85) (0:11.87)

3 7 BARISTASISTA 10 66.4 0:11.10 1:12.06 [3] 0:58.33 [3] 0:46.78 [2] 0:34.76 [3] 0:23.24 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 3.59L 0:34.76 +15

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.55) (0:12.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.10) (0:12.14)

4 11 AMATHUBA 5 67.6 0:11.00 1:12.07 [4] 0:57.73 [9] 0:46.06 [8] 0:34.21 [7] 0:22.75 [7] 0:11.75 [6] 3.66L 0:34.21 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.75)

5 6 POWER BOOM 2 66.5 0:11.07 1:12.08 [5] 0:58.32 [4] 0:46.59 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.22 [4] 0:12.15 [4] 3.71L 0:34.66 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:11.44) (0:11.07) (0:12.15)

6 3 DEEP ROUGE 9 67.7 0:10.80 1:12.10 [6] 0:57.76 [8] 0:45.92 [9] 0:33.88 [11] 0:22.46 [11] 0:11.66 [7] 3.84L 0:33.88 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.04) (0:11.42) (0:10.80) (0:11.66)

7 2 XTRA GEAR 6 66.0 0:11.17 1:12.33 [7] 0:58.81 [1] 0:46.98 [3] 0:35.12 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.42 [2] 5.2L 0:35.12 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.17) (0:12.42)

8 10 ALLEGRETTA 13 67.2 0:10.96 1:12.37 [8] 0:57.84 [10] 0:46.12 [11] 0:34.16 [10] 0:22.82 [9] 0:11.86 [9] 5.42L 0:34.16 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.96) (0:11.34) (0:10.96) (0:11.86)

9 9 GEE BEE ESS 11 66.7 0:10.95 1:12.48 [9] 0:57.89 [11] 0:46.23 [10] 0:34.39 [9] 0:22.88 [10] 0:11.93 [10] 6.1L 0:34.39 +4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.84) (0:11.51) (0:10.95) (0:11.93)

10 12 SIX SIDES 4 66.0 0:11.14 1:12.53 [10] 0:58.38 [7] 0:46.67 [7] 0:34.65 [8] 0:23.07 [8] 0:11.93 [11] 6.36L 0:34.65 +6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.71) (0:12.02) (0:11.58) (0:11.14) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Lady Wardell (#14), Boho Beauty (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

05 August 2023 - 13:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.45
(0:13.52)

0:57.93
(0:11.71)

0:46.22
(0:11.89)

0:34.33
(0:11.59)

0:22.74
(0:11.04)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 MISS BARTY 7 65.5 0:11.24 1:12.78 [11] 0:58.87 [5] 0:47.14 [5] 0:35.23 [5] 0:23.55 [6] 0:12.31 [8] 7.86L 0:35.23 +8

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:11.68) (0:11.24) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Lady Wardell (#14), Boho Beauty (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1200m

05 August 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.68
(0:13.53)

0:57.15
(0:11.22)

0:45.93
(0:11.27)

0:34.66
(0:11.28)

0:23.38
(0:11.22)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ZARASTRO 2 66.7 0:11.10 1:10.68 [1] 0:57.15 [1] 0:45.93 [1] 0:34.60 [2] 0:23.26 [3] 0:12.16 [1] 1:10.68 0:34.60

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.34) (0:11.10) (0:12.16)

2 12 BROCKY 1 67.4 0:11.17 1:11.07 [2] 0:57.30 [3] 0:46.13 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.66 [2] 0:12.39 [2] 2.32L 0:34.96 +0

Melea Castle 800m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.17) (0:11.17) (0:11.30) (0:11.27) (0:12.39)

3 8 OUR MAGNUS 3 67.0 0:11.17 1:11.20 [3] 0:57.23 [6] 0:46.06 [6] 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:12.25 [4] 3.11L 0:34.85 +4

Gary Geran 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:12.25)

4 13 ORLABENT 7 66.2 0:11.17 1:11.64 [4] 0:57.97 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.62 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.94 [3] 5.68L 0:35.62 -1

Andrew Mallyon Overall 800m (0:13.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:11.28) (0:11.40) (0:12.94)

5 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 6 65.8 0:11.13 1:11.84 [5] 0:57.68 [9] 0:46.32 [8] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.77 [8] 0:12.38 [7] 6.87L 0:34.90 +0

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:14.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.13) (0:11.39) (0:12.38)

6 9 CORONA LAD 4 66.5 0:11.10 1:11.91 [6] 0:57.77 [8] 0:46.37 [9] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.88 [7] 0:12.36 [9] 7.24L 0:35.27 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.14) (0:11.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.52) (0:12.36)

7 14 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 5 67.6 0:11.18 1:11.91 [7] 0:58.06 [5] 0:46.88 [4] 0:35.65 [5] 0:24.34 [4] 0:12.78 [5] 7.28L 0:35.65 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:12.78)

8 7 SUBTERRANEAN 14 66.6 0:11.12 1:12.16 [8] 0:57.70 [10] 0:46.33 [10] 0:35.21 [10] 0:24.04 [9] 0:12.69 [8] 8.74L 0:35.21 +4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.37) (0:11.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.35) (0:12.69)

9 5 OFFICE JIM 9 66.8 0:11.17 1:12.44 [9] 0:58.63 [4] 0:47.38 [5] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.81 [5] 0:13.14 [6] 10.37L 0:36.21 +2

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:11.67) (0:13.14)

10 1 NORTHERN EXPRESS 10 66.7 0:11.35 1:13.02 [10] 0:58.94 [7] 0:47.57 [7] 0:36.22 [8] 0:24.75 [10] 0:13.25 [10] 13.81L 0:36.22 +5

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.08) (0:11.37) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.50) (0:13.25)

Scratched: Kat Chinna (#3), Uncle Russ (#11), Schiller Bay (#6), Hard Reyva (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES YARD COMMENTS No Metro Wins Handicap -
1400m

05 August 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.42
(0:13.68)

1:10.74
(0:11.30)

0:59.44
(0:11.86)

0:47.58
(0:12.22)

0:35.36
(0:11.77)

0:23.59
(0:11.50)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 HOKAHEY 1 65.6 0:11.12 1:24.42 [1] 1:10.36 [4] 0:58.85 [4] 0:46.94 [3] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.21 [3] 0:35.02

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:11.92) (0:11.81) (0:11.12)

2 16 HELEVA DEEL 10 67.1 0:10.98 1:24.56 [2] 1:09.93 [9] 0:58.23 [9] 0:46.16 [9] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.69 [9] 0:34.22 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.70) (0:12.07) (0:11.94) (0:11.53) (0:10.98)

3 5 BOWRIDER 3 65.3 0:11.30 1:24.68 [3] 1:11.00 [1] 0:59.70 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:35.62 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:35.62 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.30) (0:11.86) (0:12.22) (0:11.77) (0:11.51)

4 8 SMYTZER 13 65.3 0:11.38 1:24.77 [4] 1:10.92 [2] 0:59.54 [2] 0:47.44 [2] 0:35.47 [2] 0:23.67 [2] 0:35.47 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.85) (0:11.38) (0:12.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.80) (0:11.39)

5 7 PETUNIA 2 64.7 0:11.27 1:24.96 [5] 1:10.72 [5] 0:59.10 [5] 0:47.10 [5] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.39 [5] 0:35.09 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:12.01) (0:11.70) (0:11.27)

6 11 BRENTWOOD 7 65.0 0:11.33 1:25.13 [6] 1:11.16 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.61 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:23.91 [4] 0:35.65 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.56) (0:11.99) (0:11.96) (0:11.74) (0:11.33)

7 4 BEAN FOGGY 6 64.4 0:11.30 1:25.17 [7] 1:10.90 [6] 0:59.26 [6] 0:47.17 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.58 [6] 0:35.25 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.64) (0:12.09) (0:11.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.30)

8 3 PIVOTAL MOTION 4 64.3 0:11.44 1:25.37 [8] 1:10.99 [7] 0:59.24 [8] 0:47.27 [7] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.66 [8] 0:35.28 +3

Minonette Kennedy 600m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:11.99) (0:11.62) (0:11.44)

9 12 SIDEARM 8 65.9 0:11.22 1:25.49 [9] 1:11.03 [8] 0:59.37 [7] 0:47.31 [8] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.84 [7] 0:35.32 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.66) (0:12.06) (0:11.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.22)

10 14 PERNELL 12 65.0 0:11.38 1:25.84 [10] 1:11.18 [10] 0:59.45 [10] 0:47.43 [10] 0:35.56 [9] 0:23.96 [10] 0:35.56 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.73) (0:12.02) (0:11.87) (0:11.60) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Bollente (#1), Byron Eyes (#6), Winston Smurfhill (#10), Titanium (#9), Mill Rossa (#2), Uncle Russ (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES YARD COMMENTS No Metro Wins Handicap -
1400m

05 August 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 HOKAHEY 1 65.6 0:11.12 0:12.09 [1] 1:24.42 0:35.02

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.09)

2 16 HELEVA DEEL 10 67.1 0:10.98 0:11.71 [6] 0.83L 0:34.22 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.71)

3 5 BOWRIDER 3 65.3 0:11.30 0:12.34 [2] 1.56L 0:35.62 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

4 8 SMYTZER 13 65.3 0:11.38 0:12.28 [3] 2.04L 0:35.47 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.28)

5 7 PETUNIA 2 64.7 0:11.27 0:12.12 [5] 3.19L 0:35.09 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.12)

6 11 BRENTWOOD 7 65.0 0:11.33 0:12.58 [4] 4.21L 0:35.65 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.58)

7 4 BEAN FOGGY 6 64.4 0:11.30 0:12.28 [8] 4.44L 0:35.25 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.28)

8 3 PIVOTAL MOTION 4 64.3 0:11.44 0:12.22 [9] 5.59L 0:35.28 +3

Minonette Kennedy 600m 400m (0:12.22)

9 12 SIDEARM 8 65.9 0:11.22 0:12.62 [7] 6.29L 0:35.32 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.62)

10 14 PERNELL 12 65.0 0:11.38 0:12.58 [10] 8.33L 0:35.56 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.58)

Scratched: Bollente (#1), Byron Eyes (#6), Winston Smurfhill (#10), Titanium (#9), Mill Rossa (#2), Uncle Russ (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX OPEN Handicap - 1400m

05 August 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.63
(0:13.97)

1:10.66
(0:11.39)

0:59.27
(0:11.65)

0:47.62
(0:12.00)

0:35.62
(0:11.76)

0:23.86
(0:11.52)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STAMPE 6 64.9 0:11.39 1:24.63 [1] 1:10.66 [1] 0:59.27 [1] 0:47.62 [1] 0:35.62 [1] 0:23.86 [1] 0:35.62

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:12.00) (0:11.76) (0:11.52)

2 1 ROMAN AUREUS 9 66.0 0:11.16 1:24.66 [2] 1:09.97 [8] 0:58.40 [8] 0:46.78 [7] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.21 [7] 0:34.83 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:11.62) (0:11.16)

3 5 BETTER GET SET 8 64.9 0:11.31 1:24.67 [3] 1:10.55 [3] 0:59.24 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:35.45 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:11.65) (0:11.46)

4 7 LASTING KISS 2 64.5 0:11.39 1:24.74 [4] 1:10.60 [4] 0:59.07 [4] 0:47.36 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.59 [4] 0:35.35 +6

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:11.76) (0:11.39)

5 9 MAJOR ARTIE 1 64.6 0:11.46 1:24.94 [5] 1:10.85 [2] 0:59.39 [3] 0:47.56 [4] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.46 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.83) (0:12.10) (0:11.63) (0:11.50)

6 6 BOLLENTE 3 63.4 0:11.51 1:25.05 [6] 1:10.78 [5] 0:59.23 [5] 0:47.47 [5] 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.73 [6] 0:35.45 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:11.72) (0:11.51)

7 3 SEA RAIDER 10 64.2 0:11.46 1:25.15 [7] 1:10.80 [6] 0:59.10 [7] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.32 [7] 0:23.64 [8] 0:35.32 +1

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.70) (0:11.88) (0:11.90) (0:11.68) (0:11.46)

8 2 SIMPLY FLY 7 65.4 0:11.50 1:25.82 [8] 1:11.47 [7] 0:59.97 [6] 0:48.14 [6] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.19 +6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:11.68) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Rejoiced (#8), Hot Spring Gold (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX OPEN Handicap - 1400m

05 August 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STAMPE 6 64.9 0:11.39 0:12.34 [1] 1:24.63 0:35.62

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:12.34)

2 1 ROMAN AUREUS 9 66.0 0:11.16 0:12.05 [5] 0.17L 0:34.83 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.05)

3 5 BETTER GET SET 8 64.9 0:11.31 0:12.34 [2] 0.23L 0:35.45 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

4 7 LASTING KISS 2 64.5 0:11.39 0:12.20 [3] 0.61L 0:35.35 +6

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:12.20)

5 9 MAJOR ARTIE 1 64.6 0:11.46 0:12.33 [4] 1.79L 0:35.46 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 1200m (0:12.33)

6 6 BOLLENTE 3 63.4 0:11.51 0:12.22 [6] 2.45L 0:35.45 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:12.22)

7 3 SEA RAIDER 10 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.18 [8] 3.05L 0:35.32 +1

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.18)

8 2 SIMPLY FLY 7 65.4 0:11.50 0:12.97 [7] 6.99L 0:36.19 +6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

Scratched: Rejoiced (#8), Hot Spring Gold (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

05 August 2023 - 16:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.15
(0:13.49)

1:23.66
(0:11.41)

1:12.25
(0:12.08)

1:00.17
(0:12.30)

0:47.87
(0:11.83)

0:36.04
(0:11.93)

0:24.11
(0:11.70)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 AQUA ALTA 12 65.6 0:11.47 1:37.15 [1] 1:23.60 [2] 1:12.13 [2] 1:00.01 [2] 0:47.73 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:23.90 [2] 0:35.72

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.47) (0:12.12) (0:12.28) (0:12.01) (0:11.82) (0:11.49)

2 8 TITANIUM 6 66.4 0:11.08 1:37.35 [2] 1:22.62 [9] 1:11.14 [8] 0:59.10 [7] 0:46.94 [7] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.37 [7] 0:35.00 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:11.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.08)

3 10 WEGOBAM 7 66.8 0:11.35 1:37.53 [3] 1:22.85 [8] 1:11.20 [9] 0:59.02 [9] 0:46.83 [9] 0:34.96 [9] 0:23.43 [9] 0:34.96 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.65) (0:12.18) (0:12.19) (0:11.87) (0:11.53) (0:11.35)

4 3 HOSTAGE OF WAR 11 66.6 0:11.41 1:37.97 [4] 1:24.48 [1] 1:13.07 [1] 1:00.99 [1] 0:48.69 [1] 0:36.86 [1] 0:24.93 [1] 0:36.86 -5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.49) (0:11.41) (0:12.08) (0:12.30) (0:11.83) (0:11.93) (0:11.93)

5 9 PHILIPSBURG 3 64.2 0:11.60 1:37.99 [5] 1:23.81 [6] 1:12.21 [6] 1:00.08 [6] 0:47.83 [6] 0:35.98 [5] 0:24.19 [6] 0:35.98 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:14.18) (0:11.60) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.62)

6 7 REDWOOD SHADOW 5 64.4 0:11.56 1:38.03 [6] 1:23.55 [7] 1:11.94 [7] 0:59.77 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.71 [7] 0:24.01 [8] 0:35.71 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.61) (0:12.17) (0:12.20) (0:11.86) (0:11.70) (0:11.56)

7 4 SAVOURY 2 64.4 0:11.53 1:38.05 [7] 1:23.90 [5] 1:12.32 [5] 1:00.16 [5] 0:47.93 [5] 0:36.02 [6] 0:24.26 [5] 0:36.02 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.58) (0:12.16) (0:12.23) (0:11.91) (0:11.76) (0:11.53)

8 6 NISHIKORI 9 65.5 0:11.51 1:38.10 [8] 1:24.39 [3] 1:12.88 [3] 1:00.74 [3] 0:48.43 [3] 0:36.35 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.35 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.51) (0:12.14) (0:12.31) (0:12.08) (0:11.85) (0:11.72)

9 11 SEEFELD 8 63.7 0:11.51 1:38.36 [9] 1:23.50 [10] 1:11.80 [10] 0:59.72 [10] 0:47.58 [10] 0:35.71 [10] 0:24.20 [10] 0:35.71 -6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:14.86) (0:11.70) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:11.87) (0:11.51) (0:11.53)

10 1 REJOICED 1 64.8 0:11.53 1:38.40 [10] 1:24.61 [4] 1:13.08 [4] 1:00.80 [4] 0:48.64 [4] 0:36.69 [3] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.69 -7

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:13.79) (0:11.53) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:11.95) (0:11.81) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Beaufort Park (#5), Hype (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

05 August 2023 - 16:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 AQUA ALTA 12 65.6 0:11.47 0:12.41 [1] 1:37.15 0:35.72

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

2 8 TITANIUM 6 66.4 0:11.08 0:12.29 [3] 1.18L 0:35.00 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.29)

3 10 WEGOBAM 7 66.8 0:11.35 0:12.08 [8] 2.28L 0:34.96 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.08)

4 3 HOSTAGE OF WAR 11 66.6 0:11.41 0:13.00 [2] 4.87L 0:36.86 -5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

5 9 PHILIPSBURG 3 64.2 0:11.60 0:12.57 [7] 4.98L 0:35.98 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

6 7 REDWOOD SHADOW 5 64.4 0:11.56 0:12.45 [9] 5.2L 0:35.71 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.45)

7 4 SAVOURY 2 64.4 0:11.53 0:12.73 [4] 5.3L 0:36.02 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.73)

8 6 NISHIKORI 9 65.5 0:11.51 0:12.78 [5] 5.64L 0:36.35 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

9 11 SEEFELD 8 63.7 0:11.51 0:12.67 [10] 7.13L 0:35.71 -6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:12.67)

10 1 REJOICED 1 64.8 0:11.53 0:13.06 [6] 7.39L 0:36.69 -7

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:13.06)

Scratched: Beaufort Park (#5), Hype (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


